
COVID-19 
 

● https://www.actionforhappiness.org/news/covid-19-how-to-respond?fbclid=IwAR3ffMBY7
TxwmbNS1lA5uUpDHwecpG74P5qqyfu75SXOMDB64ZcO2Etegaw 

 
● https://selfadvocacyinfo.org/wp-content/uploads/2020/03/Plain-Language-Information-on

-Coronavirus.pdf?fbclid=IwAR1k0ujhCvK9whsPyZCfCoygscMskUQKpVUFnjwGiZ0jm7m
EhPK_GYO3iLg 

 
● https://www.npr.org/sections/goatsandsoda/2020/02/28/809580453/just-for-kids-a-comic-

exploring-the-new-coronavirus?fbclid=IwAR0RTiZH9zuvAODxqAiSaHoQcx665iP_QcJR
k1TFKBWmNR6jU76un4xWhq0 

 
Social/Emotional Activities 
 

● https://www.centervention.com/social-emotional-learning-activities/ 
● Apps 

https://www.classcraft.com/blog/features/the-5-best-social-emotional-learning-apps-for-te
achers/ 

● Therapist Aid https://www.therapistaid.com 
 
 

Mindfulness/Meditation 
 

● Calm 
https://www.calm.com/blog/take-a-deep-breath?utm_source=lifecycle&utm_medium=em
ail&utm_campaign=difficult_times_nonsubs_031720&fbclid=IwAR3hmlgBAw9ITomIvgE
CbkMxORUCagAV-ABnhsMLh7znCS8H0M-iy98-_rk 

● Cosmic Kids: https://www.cosmickids.com/ 
● Pixel Thoughts app 
● iChill app (better for older teens & adults) 

 
Homeschool Resources 
 

● Free education subscriptions 
https://kidsactivitiesblog.com/135609/list-of-education-companies-offering-free-subscri
ptions/ 

● Anti oppressive, anti racist homeschool curriculum 
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1rBqt7UJ7U_8Nz0mnLgbRd3TsSgzoJ1gawefZP
CNNmAY/preview# 

● Purple Math: https://www.purplemath.com/ 
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● Scholastic: https://classroommagazines.scholastic.com/support/learnathome.html 
● Varsity School Day toolkit: https://www.varsitytutors.com/virtual-school-day 

 

Virtual Field Trips 
 

● https://docs.google.com/document/d/1SvIdgTx9djKO6SjyvPDsoGlkgE3iExmi3qh2KRRk
u_w/mobilebasic 

● Kansas City Zoo Animal Cams https://www.kansascityzoo.org/animal-cams/ 
● Discovery Education https://www.discoveryeducation.com/community/virtual-field-trips/ 
● Virtual Field Trips https://www.virtualfieldtrips.org/video-library/ 
● https://artsandculture.google.com/ 

 

At Home Activities 
 

● Activities for Days 
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1o6kEgCKLn3cyIm2hehhhSTIk7yRTd0C3zx49JS
4wwCI/mobilebasic?fbclid=IwAR1Q90sXCIn2iRQ6Etr56J6vDuQ6tF0ILwGSVx_rg8Jp
WDd7_vELFepC1c0 

● Boredom Busters 
https://familyeguide.com/boredom-busters-110-fun-at-home-activities-for-families-kids-
2/ 

● Educational Games for Teens: 
https://www.momjunction.com/articles/educational-games-for-your-teen_00353167/#gr
ef 

 
Free Internet Access 
 

● Spectrum: https://www.spectrum.com/browse/content/spectrum-internet-assist 
● Comcast: https://corporate.comcast.com/covid-19 

 
Fun and Educational 
 

● National Geographic for Kids: https://kids.nationalgeographic.com/ 
● PBS Kids: https://pbskids.org 
● Sesame Street: https://www.sesamestreet.org/ 
● https://classroommagazines.scholastic.com/support/learnathome.html 

 
Free Coloring Pages 
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● Crayola: https://www.crayola.com/featured/free-coloring-pages/ 
● Super Coloring: http://www.supercoloring.com/sections/coloring-pages 
● Disney: https://lol.disney.com/games/coloring-pages 
● Nickelodeon: http://www.nickelodeonparents.com/category/printables/ 

 
Digital Library 
 

● https://ecommunity.kckpl.org/?fbclid=IwAR3CQGOHFAUeibHraOT5EezfXSvvBmFPs54f
yS1Ip295POkZ57SuLdcmyO4 
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